
Event 113

10 FEB 2024 - 13:32

Mixed Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
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Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 BEDGGOOD Domonic

KEENEY Maddison

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =2 47.40 =2 2.409.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  1 95.40 1  7.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.00  1 167.40 1  7.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.17  3 231.57 1  7.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 69.36  1 300.93 1  6.0 6.0

2 SANTORO Matteo

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =5 46.20 =5 3.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  4 91.20 =4 4.206.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.30  2 160.50 2 6.907.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.59  =8 219.09 4 12.484.5 4.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  2 287.49 2 13.447.0 7.0

3 YI Jaegyeong

KIM Suji

KOR 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 47.40  =2 47.40 =2 2.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.80  7 91.20 =4 4.207.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.03  3 157.23 4 10.176.0 6.0

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.80  2 222.03 3 9.546.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  3 285.03 3 15.907.0 7.5

4 HASLAM Ross

REID Grace

GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 93.00 3 2.408.0 8.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.80  =4 157.80 3 9.607.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 68.40  1 226.20 2 5.378.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.08  11 278.28 4 22.653.5 3.0

5 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

PINEDA VAZQUEZ
Paola

MEX 201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =5 46.20 =5 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60  8 88.80 7 6.606.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  =4 153.60 6 13.806.0 6.5

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 62.31  4 215.91 5 15.667.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  =5 275.31 5 25.627.5 6.5

6 PETERSEN Elias

NILSSON GARIP Emilia

SWE 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 4.206.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =5 90.00 6 5.407.0 7.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  =7 150.30 7 17.106.0 6.0

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.59  =8 208.89 6 22.686.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50  7 267.39 6 33.546.5 6.0

7 DUPERRE Noah

O'NEIL Bridget

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =2 47.40 =2 2.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80  3 94.20 2 1.207.5 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.30  =7 154.50 5 12.906.0 5.5

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.57  14 200.07 10 31.503.0 3.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 62.10  4 262.17 7 38.767.0 7.0

8 BISCH Gwendal

GILLET Nais

FRA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40  13 41.40 13 8.406.0 6.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =5 85.80 =9 9.607.5 7.5

107C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.48  6 146.28 9 21.126.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 60.30  7 206.58 7 24.996.0 6.5

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.27  9 260.85 8 40.086.5 6.0

9 LUBE Alexander

ROTHER Jana Lisa

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00  =10 45.00 =10 4.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  10 85.80 =9 9.606.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.70  11 142.50 11 24.903.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.20  5 203.70 9 27.876.5 6.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.94  10 257.64 9 43.295.5 4.0

10 STONE Liam

ROUSSEL Elizabeth

NZL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  12 43.20 12 6.607.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.40  12 81.60 13 13.805.5 5.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.00  13 135.60 13 31.804.0 4.0

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.66  10 193.26 12 38.315.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40  =5 252.66 10 48.276.0 7.0

11 LESIAK Kacper

BLAZOWSKA
Aleksandra

POL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =10 45.00 =10 4.807.5 8.0

5132D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.20  11 85.20 11 10.207.5 6.5

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  12 141.00 12 26.406.5 6.0

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.70  11 197.70 11 33.877.0 6.5

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60  8 252.30 11 48.637.5 7.5
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12 PASSMORE Jake

CRYAN Clare

IRL 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  1 49.80 1  8.0 8.0

301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.80  15 84.60 12 10.806.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.40  =9 144.00 10 23.407.0 7.0

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.48  6 204.48 8 27.097.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 2.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 44.64  14 249.12 12 51.813.0 2.5

13 AZAROV Kyrylo

PYSMENSKA Anna

UKR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =7 45.60 =7 4.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.00  9 87.60 8 7.806.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 59.40  =9 147.00 8 20.406.5 6.0

107B 3.1 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.20  16 184.20 13 47.373.5 3.5

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 51.30  12 235.50 13 65.435.0 5.0

14 ANDRIYAN Andriyan

HAGA Gladies Lariesa
Garina

INA 101B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60  =16 33.60 =16 16.205.5 6.0

301B 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.00  16 66.60 16 28.804.0 4.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00  14 111.60 15 55.804.0 4.0

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.30  12 162.90 14 68.675.0 6.0

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.10  15 207.00 14 93.934.0 4.0

15 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi

SHARIA Tekle

GEO 301B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.40  =14 35.40 =14 14.406.5 6.0

5132D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00  14 71.40 15 24.005.0 5.5

105B 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.72  16 108.12 16 59.283.0 3.0

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.60  13 156.72 15 74.854.5 5.5

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.00  16 198.72 15 102.214.5 5.5

16 CALDERON Jose David

GARZA Victoria

DOM 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.40  =14 35.40 =14 14.406.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.80  13 73.20 14 22.205.5 5.0

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 41.76  15 114.96 14 52.445.5 6.0

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 37.80  15 152.76 16 78.816.0 6.0

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.36  13 198.12 16 102.814.5 4.0

17 HE Heung Wing

ZHAO Hang U

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.60  =16 33.60 =16 16.205.0 5.5

301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.60  17 64.20 17 31.205.0 5.0

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.13  17 96.33 17 71.075.5 6.0

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 33.84  17 130.17 17 101.404.5 4.5

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.00  17 166.17 17 134.764.5 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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